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Direction
Leopold Place — Dunbar Asda

105 stops

Open route schedule

Leopold Place

Brunswick Street

Wellington Street

Abbeyhill

Marionville Road

Meadowbank Stadium

Meadowbank House

Abercorn Road

Willowbrae Gardens

Ulster Drive

Northfield Crescent

Paisley Drive

Duddingston Mills

Duddingston Avenue

Duddingston Gardens

Southfield Loan

Milton Gardens North

Portobello High School

Hope Lane

Magdalene Drive

Edinburgh College (Milton Rd)

Route schedule
Leopold Place — Dunbar Asda

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 00:30-03:20

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leopold Place

Stops: 105

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Brunstane Bank

Coillesdene Crescent

Portobello Cemetery

Milton Terrace

Eastfield Gardens

Brunstane Mill Road

Edinburgh Road

Maitland Park Road

Fisherow

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

Bridge Street

High Street (Stop B)

St Peter's Church

Loretto Upper School

Beulah

Ashgrove North

Windsor Park Drive

Levenhall Roundabout

Moir Crescent

Galt Road

Railway Station

Chuckers Row

Strawberry Corner

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Dolphingstone Farm

Polson Gardens

Polson Park

Coal Neuk

Bridge Street



Police Station

Morrison Avenue

Muirpark Road

Whiteloch Road

St Germains Terrace

Satellite Park

Industrial Estate West

Industrial Estate East

Roundabout

Gladsmuir Farmhouse

Lamington Road

Liberty Hall

Coates Road

Letham Mains Rd End

Arthurs Way

Gateside Road

Knowes Road

Park Lane

Letham Drive

Station Road

Corn Exchange

Market Street

Artillery Park

Dunbar Road

Traprain Terrace

Abbey Toll

Abbey Mains

Beanston



Monksmuir Park

Hailes Rd End

Orchardfield

The Mart

Bridgend Hotel

Phantassie Farm

The Knowes

Biel

Tynefield

Hedderwick Hill Road End

East Links Family Park

Duke Street

School Brae

Caravan Park

Old Police Station

Belhaven

Gala Green

Grahame Place

Boroughdales

Bleachingfield

High Street

Railway Station

Parish Church

Bellevue Avenue

Goldenstones Avenue

Dunbar Asda

Dunbar Asda



Direction
Dunbar Asda — Leopold Place

102 stops

Open route schedule

Dunbar Asda

Goldenstones Avenue

Bellevue Avenue

Parish Church

Railway Station

High Street

Bleachingfield

Boroughdales

Grahame Place

Gala Green

Belhaven

Old Police Station

Caravan Park

School Brae

Duke Street

East Links Family Park

Hedderwick Hill Road End

Tynefield

Biel

The Knowes

Phantassie Farm

Bridgend Hotel

The Mart

Orchardfield

Monksmuir Park

Route schedule
Dunbar Asda — Leopold Place

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday 00:35-04:19

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dunbar Asda

Stops: 102

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-H107-254432053-1448554178


Beanston

Abbey Mains

Abbey Toll

Traprain Terrace

Dunbar Road

Artillery Park

High Street

Police Station

Station Road

Letham Drive

Park Lane

Knowes Road

Gateside Road

Arthurs Way

Letham Mains Rd End

Coates Road

Liberty Hall

Gladsmuir Farmhouse

Roundabout

Industrial Estate East

Penston Road End

St Germains Terrace

Whiteloch Road

Muirpark Road

Morrison Avenue

St Martin's School

Police Station

Bridge Street



Polson Park

Polson Gardens

Dolphingstone Farm

Kinwegar Recycling Centre

Strawberry Corner

Chuckers Row

Railway Station

Galt Road

Moir Crescent

Levenhall Roundabout

Windsor Park Drive

Ashgrove North

Beulah

Loretto Upper School

St Peter's Church

High Street (Stop D)

Bridge Street

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

North High Street

Fisherrow

Maitland Park Road

Edinburgh Road

Brunstane Mill Road

Eastfield Gardens

Milton Terrace

Portobello Cemetery

Brunstane Bank

Edinburgh College (Milton Rd)

Magdalene Drive



Hope Lane

Portobello High School

Milton Gardens North

Duddingston Gardens

Duddingston Avenue

Duddingston Mills

Paisley Drive

Northfield Crescent

Ulster Drive

Willowbrae Gardens

Abercorn Road

Meadowbank House

Meadowbank Stadium

Wishaw Terrace

Marionville Road

Abbeyhill

Brunton Place

Wellington Street

Brunswick Street

Leopold Place

H107 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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